

## **PAR-BAKED CHOCOLATE BABKA**

### **Ingredients:**

Enriched Wheat Flour (Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Water, Canola Oil, Palm Oil, Eggs, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Hydrogenated Cottonseed & Soybean Oil, Yeast, Monoglycerides, Guar Gum, Corn Syrup, Corn Flour, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Baking Soda, Spices, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Enzymes, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate, Ascorbic Acid.

### **Allergens:**

**Contains:** Wheat, Egg, Soy.

Manufactured In A Facility That Does **Not** Use Tree Nuts Or Peanuts

**Bioengineered Statement:** Contains Bioengineered Ingredients

**Net Unit Weight:** 16 LB

**Inner Case Pack:** 8 Babka Strips

**Shelf Life:** 20 Days (12 Months Frozen)

**Kosher Status:** CRC, OK, HK

**Certified For Passover:** No

**Country Of Origin:** United States Of America

**Msds :** Contains Ingredients Which Are On Gras (Generally Recognized As Safe) List. These Food Items Do Not Require A Msds (Material Safety Data Sheet) And Are Made In Compliance With The United States Of America Food, Drug And Cosmetic Act.

**Lot Code Explanation:** (Julian Date) First 2 Numbers Represent The Year. The Next 3 Numbers Represent The Day Of Manufacture. The Last 4 Digits Represent The Hour And Minutes Of Production.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
170 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1.5 oz (43g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>190</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 90mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3g	<b>11%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	<b>34%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 210mg	4%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	